The Beauty of Science is to Make Things Simple
ZYMO RESEARCHZYMO RESEARCH
The Beauty of Science is to Make Things Simple
ZYMO RESEARCHZYMO RESEARCHZYMO RESEARCHZYMO RESEARCHZYMO RESEARCH PeanutsPeanuts
A  B i o t e c h n i c a l  N e w s l e t t e rA  B i o t e c h n i c a l  N e w s l e t t e r Vol. 8   Issue 1Vol. 8   Issue 1
Precision DNA Size Determination
Introducing the New ZR DNA Markers

fied using either the Zymo-Spin™ I-96 Plate or the QIAquick® 96-well Plate according to centrifuge and vacuum-based protocols, respectively.
Following elution of the DNA into a 96-well collection plate, sixteen random wells were chosen from each plate for analysis.  In each case,
1/3 of the eluted DNA samples were analyzed per lane in a 0.8% (w/v) agarose gel.  A comparison of band intensities for the supercoiled
DNA samples clearly demonstrate the  higher  efficiency and consistency of DNA purification/concentration when using the Zymo product.
NEW!
Precision DNA Size Determination with Zymo
Research’s DNA Molecular Weight Markers
The ZR DNA Markers™ are created as defined size fragments that encompass a range from
50 bp to 10 kb. This makes DNA size approximation easy for both PCR products as well
as plasmid DNAs.  The ZR 50 bp DNA Marker™, ranging from 50 bp to 1200 bp, is well
within the common range of PCR generated DNA fragments. For larger DNAs, the ZR 100 bp
DNA Marker™ and ZR 1 kb DNA Marker™ are appropriate.  Each marker comes with product
information detailing the product and its application.
Ordering Information
Cat. No. Ladder Size Amount Price
M5001-50 50 bp 50 µg/100 µl $50.00
M5001-200 50 bp 200 µg/400 µl $150.00
M5002-50 100 bp 50 µg/100 µl $50.00
M5002-200 100 bp 200 µg/400 µl $150.00
M5003-50 1 kb 50 µg/100 µl $50.00
M5003-200 1 kb 200 µg/400 µl $150.00
ZR 50 bp, 100 bp & 1 kb DNA Markers™
9 Tel: 1-888-882-9682    Fax: 1-714-288-9643    www.zymoresearch.com    Email: info@zymoresearch.comTel: 1-888-882-9682    Fax: 1-714-288-9643    www.zymoresearch.com    Email: info@zymoresearch.comTel: 1-888-882-9682    Fax: 1-714-288-9643    www.zymoresearch.com    Email: info@zymoresearch.comTel: 1-888-882-9682    Fax: 1-714-288-9643    www.zymoresearch.com    Email: info@zymoresearch.com
Need a Ladder?Need a Ladder?Need a Ladder?Need a Ladder?Need a Ladder?Need a Ladder?Need a Ladder?Need a Ladder?Need a Ladder?
Ordering Information
Cat. No. Ladder Size Amount Price
M5004-50 50 bp 50 µg/600 µl (100 Loadings) $55.00
M5005-50 100 bp 50 µg/600 µl (100 Loadings) $55.00
M5006-50 1 kb 50 µg/600 µl (100 Loadings) $55.00
Ready-to-Load ZR 50 bp, 100 bp & 1 kb DNA Markers™
* All Ready-to-Load Markers contain Xylene Cyanol FF and Orange G dyes.
ngbp
400